APPLICATION FOR DRILLING
SANTA FE ENERGY COMPANY
EVANS FED COM NO. 1

In conjunction with Form 9-331C, Application to Drill subject well, Santa Fe
Energy Company submits the
accordance with BLM requirements.

1.

2.

3.

Dockum Group
Yates

Seven Rivers
Queen

San Andres
Glorietta
Abo

Wolfcamp
Cisco

Canyon
Atoka
Morrow Clastics
TD

Water
0il or Gas

Drilling Fluid Program:

Auxilliary Equipment:

following ten items of pertinent information in

The geologic surface formation is Rustler.

The estimated tops of geologic markers are as follows:

Surface
1,253
1,535
2,128
2,588
4,326"
6,383
7,580"
9,041"
9,497

10,068

10,82¢4"

11,300'

The estimated depth at which water, oil, or gas formations are expected to
be encountered:

200'+

San Andres 2,650~ 4,326
Wolfcamp 7,580- 9,041
Cisco 9,041~ 9,497
Canyon 9,497-10,068"
Atoka 10,068-10,824"

Morrow Clastics 10,824-11,300"

Proposed casing program: See Form 9-331C and Exhibit A.

Pressure Control Equipment: See From 9-331C and Exhibit B.

See Exhibit C.

See Exhibit D.



